nazwa

PATRYK STYPULKOWSKI
TOMASZ OSMULSKI
LUKASZ WOJNICKI
MACIEJ JAGUSIAK
MATEUSZ JASZCZAK
SZYMON SOBCZAK
JAKUB PIETRASIAK
LUKASZ BRZEZNICKI
ARTUR CHMIELEWSKI
ADAM LESIEN

KAMIL MIROWSKI
WOJCIECH BULA
KATARZYNA OLES
MICHAL TRZCINKA
MICHAL KARWOWSKI
ARKADIUSZ KAZMIERCZAK
ROBERT WOJCIK

MALGORZATA MICHALAK-MATTAR

PRZEMEK STUPNOWICZ
PIOTR GOZDZIK

PIOTR SIEMINSKI
BARTOSZ DROBNY
JAKUB PAWLOWSKI
LUKASZ MAJCHRZAK
PIOTR STULGIS

ADRIANA KAZMIERCZAK-SOWA

KATARZYNA WILSKA
WOJCIECH MAJEWSKI
KAMIL TUST

MATEUSZ SASS
BOGUMIL BARANOWSKI
BARTLOMIEJ PIECHOTA
ARTUR KEPINSKI
DOMINIK STANCZYK
WOJCIECH WROBLEWSKI
DOROTA ZATKE
ANDRZEJ DOMINIAK
MARIUSZ RAPACZ
ROBERT LABUDA
JARODLAW MAZURKIEWICZ
LUKASZ KOCIOLEK
MONIKA GLONEK-SIKORA
PIOTR CIESLAK

ANDRZEJ BAGRODZKI
ARTUR SALAMON
JUSTYNA GRZELEWSKA
PRZEMYSLAW SIEMINSKI
SZCZEPAN WITCZAK
GRZEGORZ ROGALSKI
TOMASZ ANDRZEJEWSKI
BLAZEJ BAZYLUK
MICHAL BEK

MATEUSZ KUREK

kategoria
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M50
M16
M16
M36
M16
M36
K16
M16
M16
M36
M36
K16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
K16
K16
M16
M16
M16
M50
M16
M36
M16
M36
K40
M50
M36
M36
M16
M16
K16
M36
M36
M16
K16
M16
M16
M50
M50
M16
M16
M16

numer czasO

139 00:34:06
1 00:34:06
88 00:34:09
113 00:34:41
95 00:34:51
138 00:36:13
145 00:37:09
77 00:37:18
19 00:37:27
117 00:37:48
72 00:37:49
143 00:38:38
149 00:38:49
101 00:39:19
104 00:39:32
82 00:39:50
12 00:40:12
2 00:40:15
109 00:40:26
52 00:40:27
4 00:40:51
93 00:40:56
7100:41:12
74 00:41:22
65 00:42:05
83 00:42:15
96 00:42:29
135 00:42:51
11 00:42:59
22 00:43:17
115 00:43:19
47 00:43:43
37 00:43:45
53 00:43:56
119 00:44:06
90 00:44:06
30 00:44:13
900:44:18
137 00:44:22
136 00:44:27
20 00:44:43
54 00:44:50
73 00:45:24
59 00:45:27
110 00:45:57
64 00:46:39
7 00:46:50
118 00:47:02
146 00:47:13
58 00:47:15
60 00:47:20
18 00:47:25
24 00:47:27
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czasR

00:34:03
00:34:03
00:34:07
00:34:39
00:34:48
00:36:10
00:37:05
00:37:16
00:37:25
00:37:44
00:37:44
00:38:34
00:38:46
00:39:16
00:39:23
00:39:46
00:40:09
00:40:12
00:40:17
00:40:22
00:40:48
00:40:52
00:41:12
00:41:15
00:41:55
00:42:11
00:42:29
00:42:43
00:42:54
00:43:14
00:43:17
00:43:33
00:43:38
00:43:49
00:44:02
00:44:02
00:44:10
00:44:13
00:44:17
00:44:22
00:44:39
00:44:46
00:45:17
00:45:21
00:45:49
00:46:35
00:46:46
00:46:58
00:47:06
00:47:07
00:47:13
00:47:17
00:47:21

poz pozKat
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ANDRZEJ STOLARZ
SLAWEK KACPRZAK
WOJTEK STEPNIAK
ELZBIETA DEBOWSKA
BARTOSZ WITCZAK
ZANETA PRZYBYSZ
KAMIL SZYMANSKI
JANUSZ MILCZAREK
ANDRZEJ MUSZYNSKI
WIKTOR SCHWARMER
PIOTR KACZMAREK
RAFAL MISZTAL
ARKADIUSZ WIECKOWSKI
ROBERT WILISZ
ARKADIUSZ CHAJDYS
MATEUSZ NOWAK
PIOTR KRAWCZYK
TOMASZ TARKA
SYLWESTER DOMINIAK
ROBERT KRZYSZTOFIAK
ROBERT ANTCZAK
DAMIAN LEGEC

MONIKA PAWLAK

LIDIA BULA

WOJCIECH WLODARCZYK
ZBIGNIEW OSTAFIN
PAULINA OLEJNICZAK
PIOTR JAROSIK
IZABELA LORENTOWICZ
MIROSLAW LYJAK
MAREK PAWLAK

JACEK KOZIEL

MICHAL LASA

MARIUSZ BLASZCZYK
MARCIN SZYMANIAK
MARIAN FELIKS KUPIS
PAULINA STEPNIAK
EWA NIEDZWIEDZ
MARTYNA BLASIAK
JUSTYNA BLOCH-KAMASSA

M50
M36
M36
K40
M16
K16
M16
M50
M50
M36
M50
M36
M36
M36
M36
M16
M36
M36
M50
M50
M16
M16
K40
K40
M50
M50
K16
M16
K16
M50
M16
M50
M16
M16
M36
M50
K16
K40
K16
K16

2300:47:27
6 00:47:47
27 00:47:50
84 00:47:55
3500:48:41
103 00:48:51
76 00:49:05
116 00:49:26
25 00:49:51
142 00:49:55
114 00:50:06
105 00:50:10
62 00:50:38
49 00:50:49
51 00:50:53
112 00:51:03
56 00:51:35
148 00:52:04
29 00:52:05
79 00:52:16
300:52:32
63 00:52:53
140 00:53:02
111 00:53:21
144 00:54:31
34 00:55:06
147 00:55:10
21 00:56:11
69 00:56:11
10 00:56:47
141 00:56:57
36 00:57:06
1300:57:18
80 00:57:30
67 00:57:59
43 01:00:41
28 01:02:13
3101:03:40
66 01:05:48
38 01:06:37
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01:00:33
01:02:04
01:03:35
01:05:38
01:06:28
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